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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Robinson7142
Sydney Academy

3.3003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.4508.6509.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.750 12.15011.850 47.800
Place: 1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Tyarn Lees7139
Sydney Academy

3.4003.6003.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5508.7509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.250 11.60012.150 47.750
Place: 3 1 1 6 2 

2 

Brooklyn Hayes7138
Sydney Academy

3.2003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.3508.6509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.850 11.90011.650 46.800
Place: 8* 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Ava Waddups7143
Sydney Academy

3.3003.2003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2008.4509.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.550 11.90011.400 46.650
Place: 2 6 6* 3T 4 

4 

Kayleigh Ramsay7140
Sydney Academy

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.7008.6009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.100 11.65012.000 46.250
Place: 6 8 2 5 5 

5 

Ashley Murray7053
EGA

3.5003.5003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.8008.3009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.600 11.40011.300 46.000
Place: 4T 5 10 8T 6 

6 

Annalisa Trupke7055
EGA

3.3003.2003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0508.6008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.700 11.20011.250 45.300
Place: 15 4 11* 11 7 

7 

Mia Shipley7094
MWGC

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.4008.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 10.750 11.50011.700 44.800
Place: 16 9 4 7 8 

8 

Clara O'Reilly7092
MWGC

3.3002.7003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.1008.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.500 10.95010.800 44.600
Place: 11* 7 15 13 9 

9 

Nina Terrey7095
MWGC

3.4003.2003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0507.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.600 11.40011.250 44.500
Place: 14 11 11* 8T 10 

10 
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Mia Burrows7047
EGA

2.9003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9007.9509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.450 10.85011.400 44.400
Place: 4T 12 6T 15T 11 

11 

Chloe Holmes7050
EGA

3.3003.1002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.8507.3508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.850 11.95010.950 44.100
Place: 11* 14 13T 2 12T

12T

Kali Dyer7062
Gosford

3.7002.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.3507.5508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.650 11.35010.750 44.100
Place: 11T 10 16 10 12T

12T

India Holden7089
MWGC

3.2003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.6507.8509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.350 11.15010.950 43.900
Place: 7 13 13T 12 14 

14 

Zoe Baciu7086
MWGC

3.4003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.2006.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.900 10.90011.400 42.600
Place: 8T 15 6* 14 15 

15 

Mikayla Winning7096
MWGC

3.4003.3002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.0506.3009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.600 10.85011.350 42.200
Place: 8* 16 9 15T 16 

16 
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